

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]

Julia Laugerman (405) 236-0003

B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Address)

DRRS

55 S. Valle Verde Dr. #235-192

Henderson, NV 89012 Phone: (702) 558-6207 AMO File No: 742.042

Doc#: 0620632026 Fee: \$30.50 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 07/25/2006 10:21 AM Pg: 1 of 4

1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT F. F.#		THE ABOVE SPA	ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE I	LISE ONLY
#0603443322 filed 2/3/2 of in Cook County, IL			1b. This FINANCING STATEM	ENT AMENDMENT
2. TERMINATION: Effective 2		i	to be filed (for record) (or re	Ecorded) in the
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fullar Ling Statement identified above	is terminated with respect to		REAL ESTATE RECORDS	<u>:</u>
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Final cin., Statement identified above 3. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Final cin., Statement identified above continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	The second secon	curity interest(s) of the Secured	I Party authorizing this Termination S	tatement.
continued for the additional period provided by applicuole law.	ve with respect to security intere	st(s) of the Secured Party author	orizing this Continuation Statement	
4 ASSIGNMENT (2)			- Caronian	
4. ASSIGNMENT (tull) or partial): Give name of assignee ** m or 7b and a	address of assignee in item 7c:	and also give name +6 :		
This amendment affec 3	Debtor or Community			· · ·
Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in the	Secured Part	y of Record. Check only one o	f those boxes.	
	so give new DELETI	name: Give record name	ADD name: Complete item in	7 7
S. SORRENT RECORD INFORMATION:	7 10 00 0	eleted in item 6a or 6b.	Item 7c; also complete items	7d-7g (if applicable)
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	<del>-4</del>			- 5, pp 5, p 5,
CJF2 LLC, a Delaware limited liability company		_		
C/O Wildman, Harold, Allon & Divers L. D. Oos ve				
C/o Wildman, Harold, Allen & Dixon LLP, 225 W	<u>Vest Wacker St., (</u>	Chicago, II 60606	<b>{</b>	
	FIRST NAME		NDDLE NAME	
7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:	4/	<b>5</b> "	INDUCE NAIME	SUFFIX
7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A., AS TRUSTEE FO COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CO				
COMMEDIAL MODES : AS TRUSTEE FO	OR THE BENEFIT	OF THE HOLDE	RS OF LD MODOA	N. OULA OF
COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CO CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2006-I DP6, in its car	RP. COMMERCI	AL MC BTC ACE	TAGO THE THORGA	IN CHASE
CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2006-LDP6, in its cap	ancity on Land Land	AL MOSTOAGE	PASS-THROUGH	
OR 76. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	Jacity as Lead Ler	ider*		
	FIRST NAME	7/7/	DDLE NAME	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	1	_/	JOSEFIX
CMBS Department, 1015 10th Avenue	I ' '	ST	ATL POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
7d. TAX ID#: SSN OR EIN   ADD'L INFO RE   7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	Minneapolis	IM	IN 55414	USA
ORGANIZATION	7f. JURISDICTION OF OR	GANIZATION 70		USA
DERTOR		, g.	ORGAN 7ATION & ID #, if any	
8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box				NONE
Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collate				NONE
1 estated collate	eral description, or describe co	ollateral 🏸 assigned		

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor which adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this amendment. JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A., in its capacity as Lead Lender under the related Intercreditor Agreement on behalf of the related Companion Holder 270 Park Avenue, New York, New York 10017 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA

742.042 - 5990 West Touhy Avenue

All collateral assigned as in original UCC.

10-29-402-032-0000

0620632026 Page: 2 of 4

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING STATE FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and ba 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FIL #0603443322 filed 2/3/06 in Cook,	ck) CAREFULLY  E # (same as item 1a on Amendo	•	
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THI 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N. 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	S AMENDMENT (same as item 9	on Amendment form)  MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX	
13. Use this space for additional information  See Exhibit A attached he		otion.	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING USE ONLY

\*under the related Intercredito Agreement on behalf of the related Companion Holder

0620632026 Page: 3 of 4

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### EXHIBIT A

(Legal Description)

5990 West Touhy Niles, IL

### PARCEL 1:

LOT 12 (EXCEPT THAT PART LYING EASTERLY OF THE WESTERLY LINE OF LEHIGH AVENUE, BEING A LINE 60 FEET WESTERLY OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE WESTERLY RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF THE CHICAGO, MILWAUKEE, SAINT PAUL AND PACIFIC RAILROAD) AND LOT 13 (EXCEPT THAT PART THEREOF LYING SOUTH OF THE NORTH LINE OF THE SOUTH 340 FEET THEREOF AND EAST OF A LINE 35 FEET LAST OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOT 13) ALL IN CHARLES MC DONNELLS SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF FRACTIONAL SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, AND ALSO EXCEPT THAT PART OF SAID LOTS 12 AND 13 BOUNDED AND DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

COMMENCING AT A POINT IN THE EAST LINE OF SAID LOT 13 WHICH IS 340 FEET NORTH OF THE SOUTH EAST CORNER OF SAID LOT 13; THENCE RUNNING SOUTH 89 DEGREES 11 MINUTES 45 SECONDS WEST ON THE NORTH LINE OF SAID SOUTH 340 FEET OF LOT 13 A DISTANCE OF 254.65 FEET; THENCE NORTH PARALLEL WITH THE EAST LINE OF SAID LOT 13, A DISTANCE OF 499.37 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 90 DEGREES EAST 228.89 FEET TO A POINT OF DITERSECTION WITH THE WESTERLY LINE OF SAID LEHIGH AVENUE; THENCE SOUTH 22 DEGREES 07 MINUTES 30 SECONDS EAST ON SAID WESTERLY LINE 68.53 FEET TO ITS POINT OF INTERSECTION WITH THE EAST LINE OF SAID LOT 13; THENCE SOUTH ON SAID EAST LINE 432.50 FEET TO. THE PLACE OF BEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

#### PARCEL 2:

EASEMENTS APPURTENANT TO AND FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1. AS SET FORTH IN DECLARATION DATED MAY 30, 1978 AND RECORDED JUNE 7, 1978 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 24480801, AND AS CREATED BY DEED FROM THOMAS INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION TO THOMAS SCHROEDEC DATED JUNE 9, 1978 AND RECORDED JUNE 12, 1978 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 24486750, FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS OVER AND UPON A STRIP OF LAND 24 FEET IN WIDTH LYING 12 FEET ON EITHER SIDE OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED CENTER LINE AND SAID STRIP OF LAND BEING A PART OF LOT 12 (EXCEPT THAT PART THEREOF LYING EASTERLY OF THE WESTERLY LINE OF LEHIGH AVENUE, BEING A LINE 60 FEET WESTERLY OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE WESTERLY RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF THE CHICAGO, MILWAUKEE, ST. PAUL AND PACIFIC RAILROAD) AND THAT PART OF LOT 13 (EXCEPT THAT PART THEREOF LYING SOUTH OF THE NORTH LINE OF THE SOUTH 340 FEET THEREOF AND EAST OF A LINE 35 FEET EAST OF AND PARALLEL

0620632026 Page: 4 of 4

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

WITH THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOT 13) ALL IN CHARLES MC DONNELL'S SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF FRACTIONAL SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, DESCRIBED AS: COMMENCING AT A POINT IN THE EAST LINE OF SAID LOT 13 WHICH IS 340 FEET NORTH OF THE SOUTH EAST CORNER OF SAID LOT 13; THENCE RUNNING SOUTH 89 DEGREES 11 MINUTES 45 SECONDS WEST ON THE NORTH LINE OF SAID SOUTH 340 FEET OF LOT 13 A DISTANCE OF 254.65 FEET TO A POINT OF BEGINNING OF THE CENTER LINE OF SAID 24 FOOT STRIP OF LAND, TO WIT:

THENCE NORTH PARALLEL WITH THE EAST LINE OF SAID LOT 13 A DISTANCE OF 499.37 FEFT; THENCE SOUTH 90 DEGREES EAST 228.89 FEET TO A POINT OF INTERSECTION WITH THE WESTERLY LINE OF SAID LEHIGH AVENUE, SAID POINT BEING THE 1FRMINATION OF SAID CENTER LINE OF SAID 24 FOOT STRIP OF LAND AND SAID POINT BEING NORTH 22 DEGREES 07 MINUTES 30 SECONDS WEST 68.33 FEET FROM THIS OINT OF INTERSECTION OF SAID WESTERLY LINE OF LEHIGH AVENUE WITH THE EAST LINE OF SAID LOT 13 (EXCEPT THAT PART FALLING IN PARCEL 1) IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. COOK COUNTY CLOTH'S OFFICE